© 2026 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 14
-
Cisco 8010 Series Large
Density Fixed Routers
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2026 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 14
-

© 2026 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 11 of 14
-
Ordering information
Table 4. Ordering information
Router product ID 8011-4G24Y4H-I  8011-32Y8L2H2FH
Description Cisco 8010 4x1G Cu, 24x25G,
4x100G QSFP28
Cisco 8010 32x25G, 8x50G,
2x100G QSFP28, 2x400G QDD
Power supply for AC variant PWR-400-AC  PWR-650-AC-R
Power supply for DC variant PWR-400-DC  PWR-930-DC-R
Fans Not Applicable FAN-1RU-PI-V3
Timing card 8000-TIC
8000-TIC-GNSS (optional)
8000-TIC
8000-TIC-GNSS (optional)
FCS software  Cisco IOS XR 25.1.1 Cisco IOS XR 25.4.1
Table 5. Accessory kit for 8011-4G24Y4H-I
Accessories Description
CBL-BRKT-V1  Cable Management Bracket for 8010 Series
RCKMT-19-V1  19-inch Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series
RCKMT-ETSI-V1  21-inch (ETSI) Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series
RCKMT-23-V1  23-inch Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series
Table 6. Accessory kit for 8011-32Y8L2H2FH
Product ID Description
CBL-BRKT-V2 Cable Management Bracket for 8010 Series Router
RCKMT-19-KIT1 2 Post 19-inch Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series
RCKMT-19-KIT2 4 Post 19-inch Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series
RCKMT-ETSI-KIT1 2 Post 21-inch (ETSI) Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series
RCKMT-ETSI-KIT2 4 Post 21-inch (ETSI) Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series
RCKMT-23-KIT1 2 Post 23-inch Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series
RCKMT-23-KIT2 4 Post 23-inch Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series
CAB-48DC-40A-8AWG C-Series -48VDC PSU Power Cord, 3.5M, 3 Wire, 8AWG, 40A
© 2026 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 12 of 14
-
Table 7. Ordering information for software licenses available on Cisco 8010 Series